
Day DATE
AM/ 

PM

Exam 

start   

time

YEAR ROOM SUBJECT DURATION

Tuesday 11-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 ART Photography 5hrs

Wednesday 12-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 ART Art and Design 5h

students

Monday 17-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL English Literature - Drama 2h 15m 14

Monday 17-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Sociology - Education with Theory and Method 2h 14

Monday 17-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Politics - UK Politics and Core Ideologies 2h

Monday 17-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Health and Social Care - Working in HSC 1h 30 7

Monday 17-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Maths - Pure 2h 37

Tuesday 18-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Geography - Physical 2h 34

Tuesday 18-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Computer Science - Systems and Architecture (clash) 2h 30m 1

Tuesday 18-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Computer Science - Systems and Architecture 2h 30m

Tuesday 18-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Psychology -Introductory topics 2h

Wednesday 19-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL History - Russia, 1917 - 91 2hr 15

Wednesday 19-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL French (Listening and Reading) 2h 30m

Wednesday 19-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL RP 3h

Wednesday 19-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Maths - Applied Mathematics 1hr 15

Thursday 20-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL English Literature - Prose 1h 15m  

Thursday 20-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Sociology -  Families, media and theory/methods 2h 

Thursday 20-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Chemistry - Paper 1 2h 15 

Thursday 20-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Economics - Paper 2 2h

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Product Design - Technical Principles 1h 30m

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Further Maths 2h

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL PE - Paper 2 Optimal Performance 2h

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Politics - UK Gov and non core ideologies 2h

Friday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Music 2h 15-45m

Friday 21-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Biology - Paper 1 2h 15

Monday 24-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL
History - Paper 3 - Lancastrians, Yorkists and Henry VII, 

1399 - 1509
2h 15

Monday 24-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Product Design - Problem Solving 1h 45 m

Monday 24-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Further Maths - Further Mechanics 1h 30m

Monday 24-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Drama A Level

Monday 24-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Psychology In Context 2h

Tuesday 25-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Geography - Human (clash) 2h block c 14

Wednesday 19 November

Thursday 20 November

Friday 21 November

Monday 24 November

Tuesday 25 November

Y13 Mock 1 Timetable - November 2025

Tuesday 11 November

Wednesday 12 November

Monday 17 November 

Tuesday 18 November



Tuesday 25-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Btec Unit 3 Business and Finance 2h

Tuesday 25-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Physics - Paper 1 2h 15

Tuesday 25-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Spanish  (Listening, Reading and Writing) 2h 30m

Tuesday 25-Nov PM 1:30pm YEAR 13 SPORTS HALL Geography - Human (clash) 2h

Tuesday 25-Nov PM 1:20pm YEAR 13 CG01 English Literature - Poetry 1h 15m English Lit/Geography

Wednesday 26-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Mop Up

Wednesday 26-Nov AM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Mop Up

Wednesday 26 November


